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fane Tugvenn wawia:aon
adov ussldgvaa 5 aunsai

. 1GB/Day 2GB/Day. 3GB/Day, 5GB/Day | UNLIMITED/Day,
Region — ' ———
Price Price Price Price Price)
Japan
Korea ) ) ) ) 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
- - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- ” -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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ADWAL > Ws:iusfig
Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
msidedsaiiovoingUdinqua:Anuwms 2,000,000
Mmsnnwenuantiaduludivus:ng 2,000,000
msSnuniwenvadaidovitiadutusanalne 100,000
waus:Tostisiwsudmsumsihsnuniwenunia 2,000/246u.

WugUsstulsowenunaludiods:ina gogaluiiiu 10,000

msiadsughomon ns

B o aEun 2,000,000
AtgsslumsdoawnsodgnduustinaAgian 2,000,000
AgHetlumsiGumoua:AwmwaTuidousy 50.000
wWssusilsowsunadous:ina ‘
msdvdoyasnauus:inalng 50,000
. Al 50,000
ADWSUR y wuDn 1,000,000
uSmisdoumdnanidu 24 FoTuv AsSDUAQU
msuaniEanmstaumv 100,000
Mmigswmsaaduousumsiaumo 100,000
1,000/6wu.

msawdwooiiedtu gogalitiu 4,000
1,000/6u0L.

mswaraiigsdutiovoins:uums
5 Fogaluiiiu 4,000

Sadwmthediuavaromsiu

msiGumoardnms 1,000/650.

wWasudumomsou gogaluiiiu 4,000

_ 1,000/65u.
mswaramsdaiiedGu

gvaaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.

AnuaE@Bwavns:dGuMY qogaliitiu 4,000

ey =

msg =
dumvuaz/nSonswidudoudd

1,000/8u/¢j/ga
gogaluiiu 8,000

msgrumsudviduaadoudd
uaudatdumo

msg 1S

AawsSurAadavasiAsaa 5

msgandenionundemovov
nswddumetudiu

UHUADUWSISUTW
dnsudods:riusionrgs:ni1v 6 1dou dv 85 U
FwduBULWSAUSIMUTD 1. UDVRATIYS:K3 66 - 85 U d:llu 50%
ysvSUdUBUS AusimURs:YTStuMs1Y Avddusgiuusuiidon
SrwsubuUs:uismuda 1. vdvAAloIgs:K3 W 6 1@ou - 10 U oudu 50%
vavuubuWs:fusisdvdunazgogalutiiu 1,500,000 vin

T a - -l - - - el
andu, 33, Aqwn, inmawmile, ganumile,
viugiean, ars1suiylandy, aranmndy
dszmaunsuunan, aesuiglseasugduart

UsznaAn liduAses

-+ & T W P 3

* @dondsmAUOlUS

** Suds:nunsolas USGN SusadAA Ausio Sida (umsu)

symsouANTuUs:Au uov USEN BulalinAus:Ausie Sida (Ukisu)
ua: AUSMS YDV USUN agunsiwamsn Sina Beusosuadd

Js i1u USGN FulasAA ifie 9ia (umsu)
Suvmdadus:Aune Sida (Umsu) mMkuaiiu

e o’

Tasasv ua: Wouly 1ulUmunsusssi i uSGN

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24v0.
gvaaluiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000
150,000

150,000
150,000

3,000,000
AsSDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gogaluiiiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swudu
Suidumvo

1-4 5u
5

O ©®© N O

uHUADUWSIBUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Ultimate

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vw.
gvaaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000

200,000
200,000
4,000,000
AsDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
gvodaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
goaaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gogaluiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

m
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

Line :

@siamtravelmart

woasdacio
02-1385151 / 080-2345780

@siamtravelmart

s /riu (un)

Premium Uktimate
115 1,378
1,378 1,748
1,394 1,769
1,467 1,860
1,777 2,191
1,805 2,226
1,832 2,261
2,057 2,541
2,085 2,576



